
RETAIL SPACE
 

FOR LEASE
·

AVLI — 1020 9  AVENUE SETH

 

CALGARY, ALBERTA

jrmercantile.com · 403.770.3071



THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GATHERED FROM SOURCES DEEMED RELIABLE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED AS SUCH AND DOES NOT FORM ANY PART OF ANY FUTURE CONTRACT. THIS OFFERING MAY BE ALTERED OR WITHDRAWN AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE. VISIT JRMERCANTILE.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION.

TERM
 

VISIT US
 

LOCATION
 

AVAILABLE
 

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
1,846 SQ. FT.+/-

TAXES

 
ZONING
C-COR1

PARKING
ABUNDANT STREET
PARKING ALONG 9TH
AVENUE SE

LEASE RATE
MARKET

TRAFFIC COUNTS
TH 

ANNUAL GROWTH
2023 - 2028 
2023 - 2033 

AVERAGE INCOME

POPULATION 
2023 
2028 
2033 

 

MEDIAN AGE OF POP.
 

2KM 5KM 
196,146 
221,154
680,008

10KM
603,077
680,008
754,912

↖

CITY PLAN

JEFF ROBSON PRESIDENT & BROKER
jeff@jrmercantile.com
403.770.3071 ext 200

 
GRACE ROBSON ASSOCIATE 

grace@jrmercantile.com
403.770.3071 ext 205

2

PROPERTY INFORMATION & TRAFFIC COUNTS DEMOGRAPHICS GENERAL INFORMATION

DESIRABLE LOCATION IN VIBRANT INGLEWOOD
7 STORY MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT WITH 64 
RESIDENTIAL UNITS
FULLY BUILT OUT SPACE 
HIGH TRAFFIC VOLUMES WITH AMPLE STREET 
PARKING ALONG 9TH AVENUE SE5-10 YEARS

DEC 1, 2025

1020 9  AVENUE SE
CALGARY, ALBERTA

TH

$20 INCLUSIVE OF TAX

9 AVENUE SE: 
21,000 VEHICLES / DAY

2023

2023 38.9  

2.6%
2.3%

$99,388 

38.5 

2.6%
2.5%

$126,935

39.3

2.6%
2.5%

$124,004

T
H

11
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 S

E

ZOO ROAD NE

12
 S

T
R

E
E
T
 S

E

T
H

9 AVENUE SE

TH
FOR LEASE

ELBOW RIVER

FORT CALGARY CALGARY ZOO

BOW RIVER

OPERATING COSTS

PROPERTY TAX $12.09 /
SQ.FT. 9EST)
ADDITIONAL RENT $9.17
/ SQ.FT. (EST)
MANAGEMENT FEE 10%
OF NET RENT

33,513
37,874
41,151

202, 7710 5  STREET SE
CALGARY, ALBERTA T2H 2L9

TH

jrmercantile.com

VIRTUAL TOUR



THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GATHERED FROM SOURCES DEEMED RELIABLE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED AS SUCH AND DOES NOT FORM ANY PART OF ANY FUTURE CONTRACT. THIS OFFERING MAY BE ALTERED OR WITHDRAWN AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE. VISIT JRMERCANTILE.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION.

VISIT US
 

 FLOOR PLAN
↘

FOR LEASE
1,846 SF +/-

JEFF ROBSON PRESIDENT & BROKER
jeff@jrmercantile.com
403.770.3071 ext 200

 202, 7710 5  STREET SE
CALGARY, ALBERTA T2H 2L9

TH

jrmercantile.com

3

9  AVENUE SE

TH

GRACE ROBSON ASSOCIATE 
grace@jrmercantile.com

403.770.3071 ext 205


