

PROPERTY INFORMATION & TRAFFIC COUNTS

LOCATION 1020 9TH AVENUE SE CALGARY, ALBERTA

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 1,846 SQ. FT.+/-

AVAILABLE DEC 1, 2025

TAXES
PROPERTY TAX \$12.09 /
SQ.FT. 9EST)
ADDITIONAL RENT \$9.17

/ SQ.FT. (EST)
MANAGEMENT FEE **10%**OF NET RENT

OPERATING COSTS

\$20 INCLUSIVE OF TAX C

LEASE RATE

MARKET

PARKING

ABUNDANT STREET PARKING ALONG 9TH AVENUE SE

ZONING

C-COR1

DEMOGRAPHICS

2023

POPULATION	2KM	5KM	10KM
2023	33,513	196,146	603,077
2028	37,874	221,154	680,008
2033	41,151	680,008	754,912
ANNUAL GROWTH			
2023 - 2028	2.6%	2.6%	2.6%
2023 - 2033	2.3%	2.5%	2.5%
AVERAGE INCOME			
2023	\$99,388	\$126,935	\$124,004
MEDIAN AGE OF POP.			

38.9

38.5

39.3

GENERAL INFORMATION

DESIRABLE LOCATION IN VIBRANT INGLEWOOD
7 STORY MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT WITH 64
RESIDENTIAL UNITS
FULLY BUILT OUT SPACE
HIGH TRAFFIC VOLUMES WITH AMPLE STREET
PARKING ALONG 9TH AVENUE SE



TRAFFIC COUNTS

21,000 VEHICLES / DAY

9TH AVENUE SE:

5-10 YEARS

TERM



▼
CITY PLAN



VISIT US 202, 7710 5TH STREET SE CALGARY, ALBERTA T2H 2L9 JEFF ROBSON PRESIDENT & BROKER jeff@jrmercantile.com 403.770.3071 ext 200 **GRACE ROBSON** ASSOCIATE grace@jrmercantile.com 403.770.3071 ext 205

jrmercantile.com







VISIT US 202, 7710 5TH STREET SE CALGARY, ALBERTA T2H 2L9

jrmercantile.com

JEFF ROBSON PRESIDENT & BROKER jeff@jrmercantile.com 403.770.3071 ext 200 **GRACE ROBSON** ASSOCIATE grace@jrmercantile.com 403.770.3071 ext 205